Histon Baptist Church - March 2018

Sunday 4th

Monday 5th

Tuesday 6th
Saturday 10th

Sunday 11th

Monday 12th

Tuesday 13th

Wednesday 14th

Sunday 18th

Monday 19th

Saturday 24th

Sunday 25th

Monday 26th

Tuesday 27th

Wednesday 28th

Thursday 29th

Friday 30th

Saturday 31st

Morning Service HBC

This is the regular morning service at HBC

Prayer meeting HBC Youth room

A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.

Leadership Team Meeting Creche Room, HBC
Elders, Deacons, Pastor & Youth Worker monthly meeting

Church Prayer Meeting HBC Creche Room

Held on the 1st Tuesday of the month
Dads and Kids

For Dads and their children

HBC Halls

Morning Service - Mothering Sunday HBC

This is the regular morning service at HBC

smARTIes HBC Halls

Children have their own groups in the halls. Runs in parallel with the church service.

Prayer meeting HBC Youth room

A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.

Home Groups In Peoples homes
Usually 2nd & 4th Tuesday evenings of the month (times vary for each group)

Woman's meeting HBC
Regular fortnightly meetings

Morning Service HBC

This is the regular morning service at HBC

Church Members' Meeting
Church meeting immediately after the service.

Worship Area, HBC

Prayer meeting HBC Youth room

A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.

Day of Fasting and Prayer Worship Area, HBC
HBC day of prayer and fasting for the future ministry of the church

Morning Service HBC
This is the regular morning service at HBC
Video Talks at HBC HBC

10:30am

12:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

9:15am

10:30am

10:30am

12:30pm

7:30pm

2:30pm

10:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

9:00am

10:30am

7:30pm

Sam Adeyemi (Senior Pastor of Daystar Christian Ministries, Lagos and Author) / Changing attitudes in a group

Prayer meeting HBC Youth room

A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.

Home Groups In Peoples homes
Usually 2nd & 4th Tuesday evenings of the month (times vary for each group)

Woman's meeting HBC
Regular fortnightly meetings

Passover Meal Church Hall

A walk through the Passover and a meal together. Children included. You need to book your place

St. Andrews Church, Histom

Good Friday Service

Joint Council of Churches Service

Walk of Witness
Good Friday Walk of Witness through the village

Big Egg Return HBC

If you find a hidden egg around the village then bring it to HBC and swap it for a chocolate one

Start Histon Parish Church

12:30pm

7:30pm

2:30pm

6:00pm

10:00am

11:00am

10:00am

- 11:50am

- 1:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 8:15pm

- 11:30am

- 11:50am

- 11:45am

- 1:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 4:00pm

- 11:50am

- 1:40pm

- 1:30pm

- 4:30pm

- 11:50am

- 8:30pm

- 1:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 4:00pm

- 8:00pm

-11:00am

- 11:45am

- 11:30am



