Histon Baptist Church - March 2018

Sunday 4th	Morning Service This is the regular morning service at HBC	НВС	10:30am - 11:50am
Monday 5th	Prayer meeting A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.	HBC Youth room	12:30pm - 1:30pm
	Leadership Team Meeting Elders, Deacons, Pastor & Youth Worker monthly r	Creche Room, HBC neeting	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Tuesday 6th	Church Prayer Meeting Held on the 1st Tuesday of the month	HBC Creche Room	7:30pm - 8:15pm
Saturday 10th	Dads and Kids For Dads and their children	HBC Halls	9:15am - 11:30am
Sunday 11th	Morning Service - Mothering Sunday This is the regular morning service at HBC	НВС	10:30am - 11:50am
	smARTies Children have their own groups in the halls. Runs i	HBC Halls n parallel with the church service.	10:30am - 11:45am
Monday 12th	Prayer meeting A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.	HBC Youth room	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Tuesday 13th	Home Groups Usually 2nd & 4th Tuesday evenings of the month	In Peoples homes (times vary for each group)	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday 14th	Woman's meeting Regular fortnightly meetings	HBC	2:30pm - 4:00pm
Sunday 18th	Morning Service This is the regular morning service at HBC	HBC	10:30am - 11:50am
	Church Members' Meeting Church meeting immediately after the service.	Worship Area, HBC	12:00pm - 1:40pm
Monday 19th	Prayer meeting A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.	HBC Youth room	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Saturday 24th	Day of Fasting and Prayer HBC day of prayer and fasting for the future ministr	<i>Worship Area, HBC</i> y of the church	9:00am - 4:30pm
Sunday 25th	Morning Service This is the regular morning service at HBC	HBC	10:30am - 11:50am
	Video Talks at HBC Sam Adeyemi (Senior Pastor of Daystar Christian I	HBC Vinistries, Lagos and Author) / Changing attitudes in	7:30pm - 8:30pm a group
Monday 26th	Prayer meeting A time of prayer for young people. See Rilla.	HBC Youth room	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Tuesday 27th	Home Groups Usually 2nd & 4th Tuesday evenings of the month	In Peoples homes (times vary for each group)	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday 28th	Woman's meeting Regular fortnightly meetings	HBC	2:30pm - 4:00pm
Thursday 29th	Passover Meal A walk through the Passover and a meal together.	Church Hall Children included. You need to book your place	6:00pm - 8:00pm
Friday 30th	Good Friday Service Joint Council of Churches Service	St. Andrews Church, Histom	10:00am - 11:00am
	Walk of Witness Good Friday Walk of Witness through the village	Start Histon Parish Church	11:00am - 11:45am
Saturday 31st	Big Egg Return	HBC ng it to HBC and swap it for a chocolate one	10:00am - 11:30am